BOME NUM.

4472 -  MELILLA,

25 DE ENERO DE

PAG. 476

N.I.F.
024753928V
0452738113
045273811

045275601D

045205419T
045205419T
045295889B
044253896X
0452688217
0452688217
045454162K
045454162K
045262354X
045239784A
045297593
045049361C
045067493M
045276288Y
045276291D
045276291D
045235991M
045282409D
045212926D
005390009M
045267387Y
045251112S
045271681E
045202109W
045219839E
A29905494
A29905494
A29905494
A29905494
A29905494
A29905494
A29905494
A29905494
B52000718
B52000718
B52000718
B52000718
B52000718
B52000718
B29953247
B29953247
B29953247

NOMBRE

PEREZ* SAN,MARTIN PEDRO
PEREZ* SANCHEZ,JESUS JAVIER
PEREZ* SANCHEZ,JESUS JAVIER

PEREZ* SANCHEZ MARIA
PEREZ* SANCHEZ ,RAFAEL
PEREZ*TORTOSA,JUAN
PERNIAS*GALVEZ,ISABEL
PERNIAS*GALVEZ,|SABEL

PERPEN*MURNOZ,BARBARA
PENA*AVILESMARIA LETICIA

PENA*REY ES,JOSEFINA
PENA*REY ES,JOSEFINA

PICON*BUENAPOSADA ,ANTONIO
PICON*BUENAPOSADA ,ANTONIO
PICON*POSTIGO,ANTONIO RAFAEL

PICON*SUAREZ ,ANTONIO

PIERNASVILLEGASFRANCISCO JAVIER
PINAZO* CABELLO,ANTONIA

PINO DEL*CALVO,FRANCISCO JAVIER
PINO* GOMEZ ,MARIA JOSE

PINO*RUIZ MARIA ANGELES
PINO*RUIZ,MARIA ANGELES

PINERO* SANCHEZ,RAMON

PLATERO* SEMPERE,FRANCISCO
PLAZA*MARTINEZ DOLORES
PONS*MONCADA,FERNANDO
PORTILLO*JIMENEZ,JUAN FRANCISCO
POSTIGO* TRUJLLO,FRANCISCO

POZO* CONESA ,RAFAEL
PRADAL*GONZALEZ ,ANA

PRIETO*FENOY ,ENCARNACION
PROMOCIONES PREMIER SA
PROMOCIONES PREMIER SA
PROMOCIONES PREMIER SA
PROMOCIONES PREMIER SA
PROMOCIONES PREMIER SA
PROMOCIONES PREMIER SA
PROMOCIONES PREMIER SA
PROMOCIONES PREMIER SA
PROMOCIONES UBEDA MELILLA SL
PROMOCIONES UBEDA MELILLA SL
PROMOCIONESUBEDA MELILLA SL
PROMOCIONES UBEDA MELILLA SL
PROMOCIONES UBEDA MELILLA SL
PROMOCIONES UBEDA MELILLA SL

PROMOLUJO SL
PROMOLUJO SL
PROMOLUJO SL

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

REFERENCIA
000022421305
000022421485
000022421542
000022421636
000022421789
000022422277
000022422534
000022422694
000022422769
000022422962
000022423025
000022423140
000022423227
000022423316
000022423676
000022423779
000022423854
000022423954
000022424090
000022424169
000022424252
000022424305
000022424427
000022424654
000022424767
000022425343
000022425557
000022425683
000022426088
000022426209
000022426303
000022428599
000022428631
000022428721
000022428812
000022428903
000022429093
000022429184
000022429275
000022429353
000022429432
000022429535
000022429609
000022429705
000022429889
000022429909
000022430099
000022430164



